

<b>U1366 Permanent Archive List</b>
-------------------------------------

Exp	Site	Hole	Core	Type	Sect	Recovered length (m)	Curated length (m)	Top depth CSF-A (m)	Bottom depth CSF-A (m)	Comments	Curation Comments
329	U1366	C	1	H	1	1.50	1.50	0.00	1.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	1	H	2	1.50	1.50	1.50	3.00	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	1	H	3	1.50	1.50	3.00	4.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	1	H	4	1.44	1.44	4.50	5.94	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	1	H	CC	0.10	0.10	5.94	6.04	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	1	1.50	1.50	6.00	7.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	2	1.50	1.50	7.50	9.00	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	3	1.50	1.50	9.00	10.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	4	1.50	1.50	10.50	12.00	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	5	1.50	1.50	12.00	13.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	6	1.50	1.50	13.50	15.00	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	7	0.34	0.34	15.00	15.34	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	2	H	CC	0.19	0.19	15.34	15.53	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	1	1.50	1.50	15.50	17.00	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	2	1.50	1.50	17.00	18.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	3	1.50	1.50	18.50	20.00	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	4	1.50	1.50	20.00	21.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	5	1.50	1.50	21.50	23.00	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	6	1.50	1.50	23.00	24.50	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	7	0.69	0.69	24.50	25.19	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	
329	U1366	C	3	H	CC	0.16	0.16	25.19	25.35	sediment hole with least number of WR samples	